
January

Monday, Jan 13 & Tuesday, Jan 14

Wednesday, January 15

Friday, Jan 24

Friday, Jan 31

February

Monday, Feb 3

Wednesday, Feb 10

Sunday, Feb 16

March

Tuesday, March 3

Wednesday, March 4

Friday, March 6

Sunday, March 8

Monday, March 16

April

Friday, April 3

Monday, April 6

Thursday, April 9

Friday, April 24

Monday, April 27

Wednesday, April 29

May
Friday, May 1

Friday, May 8

Student and Clinical Teaching Calendar
Spring 2020

BY NOON: Student Teachers must submit Attendance & Make-up Verification Forms to 
Field Experience Advisor  w/ALL appropriate signatures

EOSL#2 Results Posted by Supervisors

Monday, May 4

Supervisor Student Disposition Final PASS/FAIL Survey Due

*Supervisor responsibility to submit Record of Student Teaching 
Observations/Conferences form and notify Field Experience Advisor of  Final Grade: 

Pass/Fail 

 Complete EOSL#1 Observation 

EOSL#1 Posted via TaskStream

EOSL#1 Results posted by Supervisors

EOSL#4 Posted via TaskStream

BOTH EPP Completion/Perception Survey Due

Complete EOSL#2 Observation

EOSL#2 Posted via TaskStream

EOSL#4 Results Posted by Supervisor

Placement #2 (March 16 - May 1)

EOSL#3 Results Posted by Supervisors

Complete EOSL#3 Observation

EOSL#3 Posted via TaskStream

Complete EOSL#4 Observation

Orientation 

Placement #2 (March 16 - May 1)

 University Supervisor and Cooperating Teachers Meetings in the Classroom Completed

Video Submissions Due via TaskStream; Reflections Due via Blackboard                           
Field Advisor will Score

Student Disposition Survey Due


